

SHARPLINE BROADCAST LIMITED

(Regd. Off.: 38, Rani Jhansi Road Motia Khan, Paharganj, Delhi -110055)

Email: sharpbroadcastlimited@gmail.com, Website: www.sharpbroadcast.in

CIN No. L22100DL1990PLC039464

Date: 01/06/2026

To,

**BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001**

**Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited
205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park
Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West),
Mumbai-400070**

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the clippings of the English newspaper "**Financial Express**" and Hindi Newspaper "**Jansatta**" dated 01st Jun, 2026 in which Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st May, 2026 has been published.

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You.

For Sharpline Broadcast Limited

**Sanjeev Kumar Jha
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02840583**

Place: New Delhi

ARCOTECH LIMITED CIN: L34300HR1981PLC012151 Regd. Off.: 181, Sector-3, Industrial Growth Centre, Bawal, Distt. Rewari, Haryana 123501 Website: www.arcotech.in, Email: contact@arcotech.in, Tel: 0128-4264160 Extracts of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2026 (Rs. in lacs, except per share data)						
S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(901.67)	(811.91)	(7,484.80)	(3,350.26)	(9,900.54)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(901.67)	(811.91)	(7,484.80)	(3,350.26)	(9,900.54)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,716.93)	(811.91)	(6,333.12)	(9,165.52)	(6,748.66)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(6,716.59)	(811.91)	(6,332.98)	(9,165.18)	(8,748.72)
6.	Equity Share Capital	2100	2100	2100	2100	2100
7.	Other equity	-	-	-	(40,313.23)	(31,148.05)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)					
	Basic (Rs.)	(6.40)	(0.77)	(6.03)	(8.73)	(8.33)
	Diluted (Rs.)	(6.40)	(0.77)	(6.03)	(8.73)	(8.33)

Notes:

1. The above Financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2026.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and at www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at <http://www.arcotech.in> New 14/Audited%20Financial%20Results%20for%20the%20Quarter%20and%20Year%20ended%2031st%20March,%202026.pdf

By the order of Board of Directors
For Arcotech Limited
Sd/-
RN Pattanayak
Whole time Director
Din: 0118937

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.05.2026

AMCO INDIA LIMITED						
CIN : L74899DL1987PLC029035						
Regd. Office : D-948, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110065						
Corporate Office: C-53 54, Sector-57, Noida - 201301,						
PH NO, 0120-4601500, FAX 120-4601548						
Email : amco.india@gmail.com, Website : www.amcoindialimited.com						
EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026						
(Rs. in Lacs, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2026 Audited	31.12.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2972.37	2881.51	2534.16	11924.48	10722.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.91	20.94	16.78	51.22	228.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.91	20.94	16.78	51.22	228.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.46	15.11	34.72	33.10	187.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.18	15.11	39.32	34.82	192.05
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (in Nos)	41.10	41.10	41.10	41.10	41.10
7	Other Equity	3376.45	3369.28	3341.62	3376.45	3341.62
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) :Basic & Diluted	0.13	0.37	0.84	0.81	4.56

Note :

- These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and were approved by the Board of Directors, in their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2026.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended (31.03.2026) financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly & Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.amcoindialimited.com

For AMCO INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
Rajeev Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00025410

Date : 30.05.2026
 Place : Noida, U.P

NEELKANTH ROCK-MINERALS LIMITED

CIN No. L14219RJ1988PLC062162

REGISTERED OFFICE: FLAT NO. 606, SCHEME CHOPASANI JAGIR,

KHASRA NO. 17974, PLOT NO. 1976 JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN-342001

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026

(Bt. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Month Ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year
		31.03.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.77	31.65	43.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.77	31.65	43.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.81	22.72	37.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.81	22.72	37.01
6	Equity Share Capital	504.37	504.37	504.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.47	0.45	0.73

Note: The 1 above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR NEELKANTH ROCKMINERALS LIMITED

sd/-

NORATMAL KAWAR

MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00464435

Place : JODHPUR

Date : May 30, 2026



JEENA SIKHO LIFECARE LIMITED

CIN: L32601PB2017N1046545

Reg Off: SCO 11 First Floor, Kalgidhar Enclave, Mohali, Zirakpur, Punjab, India, 140604

Website: www.jeenasikho.com/ | E-mail ID: cs@jeenasikho.com | Cont.: 91-9172-513185

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2026

(Rs. in Lacs, except as stated otherwise)

Particulars	Standalone Financial Result					Consolidated Financial Result				
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	21,912.94	22,423.15	13,951.97	81,000.53	47,580.73	21,896.91	22,424.65	13,951.97	80,986.00	47,580.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,150.32	8,905.97	3,391.50	29,787.47	10,757.76	6,122.61	8,893.09	3,391.50	29,739.35	10,757.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,150.32	8,905.97	3,391.50	29,787.47	10,757.76	6,122.61	8,893.09	3,391.50	29,739.35	10,757.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,535.18	6,672.67	2,533.97	22,217.67	7,994.33	4,507.77	6,659.89	2,533.97	22,169.81	7,994.33
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	4,540.37	6,675.57	2,533.54	22,276.70	7,992.58	4,513.28	6,662.79	2,533.54	22,229.26	7,992.58
Equity Share Capital	2,486.01	2,486.01	2,486.01	2,486.01	2,486.01	2,486.01	2,486.01	2,486.01	2,486.01	2,486.01
Other equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	44,254.04	23,148.27	0.00	0.00	0.00	44,221.87	23,148.27
Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (face value of 2/- each)										
Basic:	3.65	5.37	2.04	17.87	6.43	3.63	5.36	2.04	17.84	6.43
Diluted:	3.64	5.36	2.04	17.85	6.42	3.62	5.35	2.04	17.81	6.42

Note: -

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg 33 of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2026 are available on the websites of the exchanges at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.jeenasikho.com.
- The above Audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 30th May, 2026. Further, the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2026 have approved the above results and taken them on record. The same can be accessed by scanning QR code provided below:



By Order of the Board of Directors
For, Jeena Sikho Lifecare Limited
SD/-
Manish Grover
Managing Director
DIN: 07578576

Place: Zirakpur, Punjab
Date: 30-05-2026


relipay
 A BRAND OF RNFI

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L66190DL2015PLC286390

Regd Office: UG-5, Relipay House, Plot No. 42 DLF Industrial Area

Kirti Nagar, West Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, India, 110015

Website: www.rnfiservices.com, **Phone:** 011-49207777

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31,2026

(Rs. In Lakhs except for per share Data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	March 31, 2026	December 31, 2025	March 31, 2025	March 31, 2026	March 31, 2025
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	24,058.05	25,854.99	21,747.42	97,394.82	92,336.06
Net profit for the period before tax	1,152.12	1,258.06	717.99	4,372.34	2,674.21
Net profit for the period after tax	835.94	952.53	535.35	3,244.22	2,009.90
Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	826.83	956.36	536.12	3,237.58	2,005.43
Paid up equity share capital (face value per share Rs 10/- fully paid up)	2,506.07	2,506.07	2,495.27	2,506.07	2,495.27
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	14,463.15	8,717.42
Earnings per equity share (face value of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized)					
Basic	3.04	3.35	2.00	11.59	7.97
Diluted -in Rs	3.04	3.35	2.00	11.59	7.97

Key numbers of standalone financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	March 31, 2026	December 31, 2025	March 31, 2025	March 31, 2026	March 31, 2025
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	8,020.36	7,635.79	7,216.57	29,403.65	28,233.47
Net profit for the period before tax	702.93	743.38	446.77	2,755.97	1,844.42
Net profit for the period after tax	459.89	561.42	355.06	2,012.34	1,413.33
Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	457.03	565.90	354.48	2,017.47	1,411.03

Notes

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31,2026 is available on the Website of stock exchange www.nseindia.com and on the website of company www.rnfiservices.com

By order of the Board Of Directors

Ranveer Khyaliya

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN:0729020

Place: 30.05.2026

Date: New Delhi

The image shows the PTC Industries logo at the top, consisting of a stylized 'P' and 'I' in a square frame, followed by the text 'PTC INDUSTRIES' and the tagline 'ASPIRE • INNOVATE • ACHIEVE'. Below the logo, the CIN number is listed as L27109UP1963PLC002931. The registered office address is Advanced Manufacturing & Technology Centre, NH-25A, Sarai Sahjadi, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 227101, India. Contact details include Ph: +91 522 7111017, Fax: +91 522 7111020, Web: www.ptcil.com, and email: ptc@ptcil.com. A black banner with white text reads 'Audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2026'. Below the banner, a paragraph states that in compliance with SEBI Regulation 33, the Board of Directors has approved the Audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended at March 31, 2026. Another paragraph mentions that the Audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results along with the Audit Report by S.N. Dhawan & CO LLP are available on the company website at www.ptcil.com and also on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively. A third paragraph states that in compliance with SEBI Regulation 47, the company hereby notifies that the same can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response (QR) Code. A QR code is provided for this purpose. At the bottom right, it says 'For PTC Industries Limited, Sd/- Pragati Gupta Agrawal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer'. At the bottom left, it says 'Place: Lucknow Date : 30.05.2026'.

RUPAREL FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED (Formerly known as Mehta Housing Finance Limited) Regd. Off: Plot No. 1A, Revenue Survey No 203, Savarkundia Road, Taveda, Mahuva Bhavnagar, Gujarat - 364290 CIN: L15100GJ1993PLC020699 M: 98989 08652 Email: mehtahousingfinanceid@gmail.com Website: https://www.ruparelfoods.com/						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2026						
Rs. In Lakhs						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	21.93	87.57	294.10	342.67	498.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-6.32	(1.66)	1.04	(16.11)	(13.66)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-6.32	(1.66)	1.04	(16.11)	(13.66)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-6.32	(1.66)	1.04	(16.11)	(13.66)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-6.32	(1.66)	1.04	(16.11)	(13.66)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (No of Shares) (Face Value: Rs. 10/- each)	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1) Basic:	(0.21)	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.52)	(0.44)
	2) Diluted:	(0.21)	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.52)	(0.44)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The said Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on May 30, 2026, along with the report thereon.
- The said results along with the Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on BSE Limited ('BSE') website ([URL:www.bseindia.com](https://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([URL:https://www.ruparelfoods.com](https://www.ruparelfoods.com)).
- Previous years/ Quarters figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For Ruparel Food Products Limited
(F.K.A. Mehta Housing Finance Limited)
Sd/-
Pankaj Ruparel
Chairman and Director
DIN: 00077676

Date: 30-05-2026
Place: Mahuva

SHARPLINE BROADCAST LIMITED

CIN : L22100DL1990PLC038464

Regd. Off. : 38, Rani Jhansi Road Media Khan, Paharganj, Delhi-110055

Telephone : 01123552627, E-mail : sharplinebroadcastlimited@gmail.com Website : www.sharplinebroadcast.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026

(in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Year to Date figure	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the previous year	Previous Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to Date figure	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in the previous year	Previous Year Ended
		(31.03.2026) (Audited)	(31.03.2026) (Audited)	(31.03.2026) (Audited)	(31.03.2025) (Audited)	(31.03.2026) (Audited)	(31.03.2026) (Audited)	(31.03.2025) (Audited)	(31.03.2025) (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,550.24	6,885.57	1,672.68	3,765.96	2,284.47	11,299.70	3,243.60	5,954.68
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	153.11	462.31	653.15	170.18	789.34	1,265.53	680.25	185.15
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	153.11	462.31	653.15	170.18	789.34	1,265.53	680.25	185.15
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	114.76	332.97	601.62	117.36	448.34	790.15	625.81	128.88
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	114.76	332.97	489.48	5.22	448.34	790.15	513.67	16.74
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,863.49	1,677.78	1,677.78	1,677.78	2,863.49	1,677.78	1,677.78	1,677.78
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.65	1.86	2.92	0.70	2.66	4.40	3.73	0.77
	1. Basic :	0.65	1.86	2.92	0.70	2.66	4.40	3.73	0.77
	2. Diluted :	0.65	1.86	2.92	0.70	2.66	4.40	3.73	0.77

Notes

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 30th May, 2026.
- In accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, the Statutory Auditor have issued their Audit Report on the Audited Financial Result for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026. These result along with the Audit Report were approved by Audit Committee and the Board of Director at their respective meeting held on Saturday, May 30th, 2026.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable beginning April 01, 2020.
- The Company is engaged in the business of 'Advertising' and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with IND AS 106 'operating segments'
- The previous period and year figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever.

For Sharpline Broadcast Limited

Sd/

Sanjay Kumar Jhu

Designation : Wholtime Director

DIN : 0264020

Date : 30.05.2026

Place : New Delhi

						Rs. In Lakhs
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	21.93	87.57	294.10	342.67	498.5
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.08	0.95	(0.36)	2.25	(0.71)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.32)	(1.66)	(1.04)	(16.11)	(13.66)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.32)	(1.66)	(1.04)	(16.11)	(13.66)
5.	Other Comprehensive Income: Share of Profit / (Loss) of Investment in an associate accounted for using equity method	39.52	30.90	(11.99)	85.31	(8.36)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	33.20	29.24	(10.95)	69.20	(22.02)
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (No of Shares) (Face Value: Rs. 10/- each)	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82	30.82
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1)	Basic:					
2)	Diluted:	1.08	0.95	(0.36)	2.25	(0.71)

आर्कोटेक लिमिटेड CIN: L34300HR1981PLC02151					
पंजी. कार्यालय : 181, सेक्टर-3, औद्योगिक विकास केंद्र, बावल, जिला-येराडी, हरियाणा 123501					
वेबसाइट : www.arcotech.in , ईमेल: contact@arcotech.in चूरणमा: 0128-4264160					
31 मार्च, 2026 को आर्कोटेक लिमिटेड और वर्ष के लिए लेखापरीक्षाद्वारा वित्तीय प्रमाणिकता के अंतर्गत					
(प्रति शेयर आय को छोड़कर) रु लाख में प्रति					
क्र.सं.	विवरण	तिमांशी समाप्त 31.03.2026 (अंकीकृत)	तिमांशी समाप्त 31.12.2025 (अन्यकालिक)	वर्ष समाप्त 31.03.2025 (अंकीकृत)	वर्ष समाप्त 31.03.2026 (अंकीकृत)
1.	सामान्य से कुल आय (मुद्रा)				-
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर से पहले, असाधारण मदों)	(901.67)	(811.91)	(7,484.80)	(3,350.26)
3.	कर के पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(901.67)	(811.91)	(7,484.80)	(3,350.26)
4.	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(6,716.93)	(811.91)	(6,333.12)	(9,165.52)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (हर अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि)(कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल हैं)	(6,716.59)	(811.91)	(6,332.98)	(9,165.18)
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	2100	2100	2100	2100
7.	अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	(40,313.23)
8.	प्रति शेयर आय (रु. 2/-प्रत्येक)				
	मूल (रुपये)	(6.40)	(0.77)	(6.03)	(8.73)
	लाल (रुपये)	(6.40)	(0.77)	(6.03)	(8.73)

टिप्पणी:

1. अपेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की ओरिडि कनिडी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई, तथा 30 मार्च, 2026 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया।

2. उपर्युक्त विवरण सही (सूचना) दायित्व तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण (आवरकलॉर) विनियम, 2016 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत लॉली एक्सपोजे के तहत वायर लिमिटेड और वित्तीय विवरणों के विवरण द्वारा एक पत्र प्रदान करें।

3. अतिरिक्त और वर्षाव निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जारी किया गया।

4. अतिरिक्त और वर्षाव निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जारी किया गया।

5. अतिरिक्त और वर्षाव निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जारी किया गया।

6. अतिरिक्त और वर्षाव निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जारी किया गया।

7. अतिरिक्त और वर्षाव निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जारी किया गया।

8. अतिरिक्त और वर्षाव निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जारी किया गया।

9. अतिरिक्त और वर्षाव निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जारी किया गया।

ASTAL LABS LIMITED Formerly Known as MACRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED CIN: L7420UP1993PLC0015605 REGD OFFICE: Office No. B7, A-40, Sector 4, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201301 Corp. Office: House No 45-1 S No 134 132 Block B 8th Floor Flat No 801, The Platina Kondapur Road, Gachibowli, K.V.Rangareddy, Sri Lingampally, Telangana, India, 500032 Website: www.astallabs.com, email: mail100@rediffmail.com. Tel.: 6302730973, SCRIP CODE: 512600 EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)						
Particulars	3 Months Ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Preceding 3 Months Ended 31.12.2025 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in Previous Year 31.03.2025 Audited	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Year to date figures for previous Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited	
Revenue from Operations	4,091.70	5,223.53	2,346.67	15,599.53	6,423.10	
Other Income	6.62	3.65	3.50	19.15	12.51	
Total Revenue	4,098.32	5,227.18	2,350.17	15,618.68	6,435.61	
EBT	147.18	313.10	384.85	1,086.56	1,197.75	
PAT	108.59	235.73	274.48	811.55	892.53	
EPS	Basic	0.288	2.189	2.802	4.757	9.080
	Diluted	0.275	1.738	1.765	4.310	8.043

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2026 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)						
Particulars	3 Months Ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Preceding 3 Months Ended 31.12.2025 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months Ended in Previous Year 31.03.2025 Audited	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.03.2026 Audited	Year to date figures for previous Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited	
Revenue from Operations	13,404.90	5,223.53	2,346.67	24,912.73	6,423.10	
Other Income	9.62	3.65	3.50	22.15	12.51	
Total Revenue	13,414.52	5,227.18	2,350.17	24,934.88	6,435.61	
EBT	833.65	313.10	384.85	1,773.03	1,197.75	
PAT	767.99	235.73	274.48	1,470.94	892.53	
EPS	Basic	2.039	2.189	2.802	8.622	9.080
	Diluted	1.947	1.738	1.765	7.811	8.043

The Results, along with the Auditor's Limited Review Report, have been posted on the Company's website at www.astallabs.com/ and can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.

Note: The above information is in accordance with regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड CIN : L74899DL1987PLC029035						
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : की-948, यू प्रेड्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-200665 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: सी-83-54, सेक्टर-57, नोएडा-110031						
फोन नं : 0120-4601500 फैक्स नं : 0120-4601548 ई-मेल : amco.india@gmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.amcoindialimited.com						
31 मार्च, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए वार्षिकार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (रु. लाख में, प्रति शेयर बाजार को प्रोद्घातक)						
क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		
		31.03.2026 लेखापरीक्षित	31.12.2025 अन्तरिमपरीक्षित	31.03.2025 लेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2026 लेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2025 लेखापरीक्षित
क)	प्रायदलाली में कुल आय (निवल)	2972.37	2881.51	2534.16	11924.48	10722.53
ख)	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ / (हानि) (कर अभावदायक और / या अतिरिचित भांडा से पुढी)	12.91	20.94	16.78	51.22	228.37
ग)	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए निष्कल लाभ / (हानि) (अभावदायक और / या अतिरिचित भांडा से बादा)	12.91	20.94	16.78	51.22	228.37
घ)	कर परभाव अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ / (हानि) (अभावदायक और / या अतिरिचित भांडा से बादा)	5.48	15.11	34.72	33.10	128.05
ङ)	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर परभाव) और अन्य व्यापक आय (पर परभाव) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परभाव) शामिल)	7.16	15.11	39.32	34.82	197.45
च)	द्विमासि शेयर पुंजी (अंशकित मुख्य व 10/- प्रत्येक) (अंशों में)	41.10	41.10	41.10	41.10	41.10
छ)	अवधि प्रति शेयर (रु 10/- प्रत्येक) : मूल एवं तमकुल	3376.45	3369.28	3341.62	3376.45	3341.62
ज)	अवधि प्रति शेयर (रु 10/- प्रत्येक) : मूल एवं तमकुल	0.13	0.37	0.84	0.81	4.56

नोट : क) इन वित्तीय परिणामों की 30 मई 2026 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।

ख) उपरोक्त लेखी (वृत्तीय) बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए (31.03.2026) को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत सारांश सह। कठित तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप भीयूर लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट - www.amcoindialimited.com पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड

हस्ता / -

राजेश गुप्ता

प्रबंध निदेशक

सीआरए : 0002540

दिनांक : 30.05.2026

स्थान : नोएडा, यूपी

[illegible]

शार्पलाइन ब्रोडकास्ट लिमिटेड CIN : 12210001990PLC039464 पूजीकर कार्यालय : 38, नतीवा रोड, मातिवा जंग, पराक्रम, दिल्ली-110055 ई मेल आईडी : sharpplnbroadcastlimited@gmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.sharpplnbroadcast.in, फोन नं : 011-23552627 31 मार्च, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के विवेक अलेखनपरिष्कार वितीय परिणामों के विवरण का अंश									
विवरण	रकड़/अंकन					रकड़/अंकन			
	रकमत (31.03.2026) (लेखापरीक्षा)	वर्ष दर वर्ष अंकन (31.03.2026) (लेखापरीक्षा)	पिछले वर्ष समाप्त 31 मार्च तक (31.03.2025) (लेखापरीक्षा)	रकमत पिछले वर्ष (31.03.2025) (लेखापरीक्षा)		रकमत तिमाही (31.03.2026) (लेखापरीक्षा)	वर्ष दर वर्ष अंकन (31.03.2026) (लेखापरीक्षा)	पिछले वर्ष समाप्त 31 मार्च तक (31.03.2025) (लेखापरीक्षा)	रकमत पिछले वर्ष (31.03.2025) (लेखापरीक्षा)
1. परिवारों को कूल आय	2,550.24	6,885.57	1,672.68	3,765.96		2,284.47	11,299.70	3,243.60	5,954.68
2. अर्ध के लिए प्रभु लाभ / (हानि) (कर के पहले अपवादनामक और / या असाधारण आयद्वारा)	153.11	462.31	653.15	170.18		789.34	1,265.53	680.25	185.15
3. कर के पहले की अर्ध के लिए प्रभु लाभ / (हानि) (कर के बाद, अपवादनामक और / या असाधारण आयद्वारा)	153.11	462.31	653.15	170.18		789.34	1,265.53	680.25	185.15
4. कर के पहले की अर्ध के लिए प्रभु लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादनामक और / या असाधारण आयद्वारा के बाद)	114.76	332.97	601.62	117.36		448.34	790.15	625.81	128.88
5. अर्ध के लिए कर व्यापक आय (अर्ध के कर के बाद) के लिए समुक्त लाभ / (हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	114.76	332.97	489.48	5.22		448.34	790.15	513.67	16.74
6. अर्ध के लिए समुक्त आय	2,863.49	1,677.78	1,677.78	1,677.78		2,863.49	1,677.78	1,677.78	1,677.78
7. पिछले वर्ष के अंकनित समुक्त प्रभु प्रभु अंकनित अनुसार अंकनित (पुनर्व्यवस्थापन अंकनित को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-
8. प्रति शेयर आय (अंकनित मूल्य रु 10/- प्रत्येक) (जारी और बंद परिवारों के लिए)	5 शेयर : 0.65 2 शेयरों के लिए : 0.65	1.86	2.92	0.70		2.66	4.40	3.73	0.77

नोट : 1. वारंशित परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 30 मई, 2026 को आयोजित अग्रणी बैठकों में इनके अनुमोदित किया गया है।

2. एग्रेडमेंट विवरणों का लेखापरीक्षा एड डिप्लोमा (एग्रेडमेंट) एग्रेडमेंट, 2015 के अनुसूची 33 के अनुसार केमिनिकल केवरीफिकेशन नं 31 मार्च, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के लिए लेखापरीक्षा वितीय परिणामों पर आयोजित लेखापरीक्षा निमित्त जारी की है। इन परिणामों को लेखापरीक्षा समिति और निदेशक मंडल ने शांति, 30 मई, 2026 को आयोजित अग्रणी-अग्रणी बैठकों में अनुमोदित किया।

3. यूएन रिपोर्ट के अनुसार, 2013 को पारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित समूची (मंडलीय लेखापरीक्षा) नियम, 2015 (या 01, अक्टूबर, 2020 के संशुद्धि) के तहत अन्य मामलों प्राप्त लेखापरीक्षा वितीय परिणामों को अनुसूची 33 के अनुसार

4. हमनीय विवरणों के व्यापक नमूने हैं, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

5. पिछले वर्षों तथा वर्ष के अंकन को जहां भी आवश्यक हो, पुनर्व्यवस्थापन / पुनर्व्यवस्थापित किया गया है।

6. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

7. पिछले वर्षों तथा वर्ष के अंकन को जहां भी आवश्यक हो, पुनर्व्यवस्थापन / पुनर्व्यवस्थापित किया गया है।

8. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

9. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

10. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

11. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

12. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

13. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

14. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

15. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

16. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

17. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

18. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

19. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

20. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

21. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

22. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

23. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी है, इसलिए, आईएसबी प्रसार 108 "आंतरिक लेखापरीक्षा" के अनुसार इसका केवल एक रिपोर्ट जारी सामग्री है।

24. निदेशक मंडल के अध्यक्ष ने जारी

ES LIMITED		एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड	
PUBLIC LIMITED		CIN : L74899DL1987PLC029035	
Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201301		पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी-948, न्यू प्रेस स्ट्रॉलीनी, नई दिल्ली-110065	
Floor Flat No 801, The Platina		कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: सी-83-84, सेक्टर-57, नोएडा-201301,	
Daily, Telangana, India, 500032		फोन नं. 0120-4601500 फैक्स नं. 0120-4601548	
6302730973, SCRP CODE: 512600		ई-मेल : amco.india@gmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.amcoindialimited.com	
RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER		31 मार्च, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए वित्तीय विवरणों पर निर्धारण	
EPS, 2026		(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)	
Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for previous Year ended	समाप्त तिमाही विवरण	
31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 लेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2025 लेखापरीक्षित
15.599.53	6,423.10	2972.37	2881.51
19.15	12.51	12.91	20.94
15.618.68	6,435.61	12.91	20.94
1,086.56	1,197.75	5.46	15.11
811.55	892.53	7.18	15.11
4.757	9.080	3376.45	3369.28
4.310	8.043	0.13	0.37
RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER		31 मार्च, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए वित्तीय विवरणों पर निर्धारण	
H, 2026		(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)	
Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for previous Year ended	समाप्त तिमाही विवरण	
31.03.2026 Audited	31.03.2025 Audited	31.03.2026 लेखापरीक्षित	31.03.2025 लेखापरीक्षित
24,912.73	6,423.10	11924.48	10722.53
22.15	12.51	51.22	228.37
24,934.88	6,435.61	51.22	228.37
1,773.03	1,197.75	34.72	33.10
		34.82	192.05
		41.10	41.10
		3376.45	3369.28
		0.13	0.37
		0.84	0.81
		4.56	
गौर:		नोट:	
(क) इन वित्तीय विवरणों की 30 मई 2026 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।		(ख) उपरोक्त लेवी (सूचीबद्ध बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) वित्तियम, 2015 के वित्तियम 3 की अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए (31.03.2026) को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए वित्तीय विवरणों में विस्तृत प्रकटा का साक्ष्य है। कथित तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरणों का पूर्ण प्रकटा कौशल विनिर्देश की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट: www.amcoindialimited.com पर उपलब्ध है।	
दिनांक : 30.05.2026		कृपे एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड	
स्थान: नोएडा, यूपी		हस्ता / -	
		राजीव गुप्ता	
		प्रबन्ध निदेशक	
		ईडीआरन : 000254/	

[illegible]